1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)

8)
9)
10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)
21)

22)

COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA
October 13, 2020

Pledge of Allegiance
Prayer

Public Forum
Department Reports

CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:

a. Adopt September Minutes
b. Accept donation of

1. $500 on behalf of the Sheriff
C. Budget Amendments for:

1. Road & Bridge, Pct. 4

Executive Session with County Attorney to discuss county business

Discuss and Act Upon Interlocal Agreement between Fort Bend County and Burleson County for Performance
of Postmortem Exams

Discuss and Act Upon approving Right of Way Easement with BTU
Discuss and Act Upon approving replat of 1638 W. Oak Forest Dr., Snook for David Mingus
Discuss and Act Upon approving replat of 3829 County Rd. 406, Somerville for Delois Ghosh

Discuss and Act Upon changing speed limits in Precinct 1 on County Rd 324 and County Rd. 112 from
45 mph to 35 mph

Discuss and Act Upon approving Subdivision Exception for Fred A Surovik, Jr. on property located at 1701
Hwy 21 east

Discuss and Act Upon approving 2021 Burleson County Resolution Indigent Defense Grant Program

Discuss and Act Upon temporarily storing gravel on Doug Duesterhoft property on CR410 for chip-seal road
project

Discuss and Act Upon Contract for Representation of Indigent Defendants for:
a. County Court
b. Juvenile Court

Discuss and Act Upon advertising for bids for a used 84” steel-drum roller for Road & Bridge, Pct. 4

Discuss and Act Upon authorizing enrollment in the TAC Cybersecurity Training for certain county employees
as mandated by the Texas Government Code 2054.5191

County Judge’s Report
a. Collections

Auditor’s Report
a. Audits and Reviews

Commissioner’s Report
Authorize Payment of Bills

Adjourn



