## COMMISSIONERS COURT AGENDA

## October 13, 2020

1)	Pledge of Allegiance
2)	Prayer
3)	Public Forum
4)	Department Reports
5)	CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:  a. Adopt September Minutes  b. Accept donation of  1. \$500 on behalf of the Sheriff  c. Budget Amendments for:  1. Road & Bridge, Pct. 4
6)	Executive Session with County Attorney to discuss county business
7)	Discuss and Act Upon Interlocal Agreement between Fort Bend County and Burleson County for Performance of Postmortem Exams
8)	Discuss and Act Upon approving Right of Way Easement with BTU
9)	Discuss and Act Upon approving replat of 1638 W. Oak Forest Dr., Snook for David Mingus
10)	Discuss and Act Upon approving replat of 3829 County Rd. 406, Somerville for Delois Ghosh
11)	Discuss and Act Upon changing speed limits in Precinct 1 on County Rd 324 and County Rd. 112 from 45 mph to 35 mph
12)	Discuss and Act Upon approving Subdivision Exception for Fred A Surovik, Jr. on property located at 1701 Hwy 21 east
13)	Discuss and Act Upon approving 2021 Burleson County Resolution Indigent Defense Grant Program
14)	Discuss and Act Upon temporarily storing gravel on Doug Duesterhoft property on CR410 for chip-seal road project
15)	Discuss and Act Upon Contract for Representation of Indigent Defendants for: a. County Court b. Juvenile Court
16)	Discuss and Act Upon advertising for bids for a used 84" steel-drum roller for Road & Bridge, Pct. 4
17)	Discuss and Act Upon authorizing enrollment in the TAC Cybersecurity Training for certain county employees as mandated by the Texas Government Code 2054.5191
18)	County Judge's Report a. Collections
19)	Auditor's Report a. Audits and Reviews
20)	Commissioner's Report
21)	Authorize Payment of Bills

Adjourn

22)